
Place Bib Nation Name Club Check ChipTime GunTime Gral

7K

7K FEM 14-29
1. 531 RIOS PINENTEL, GRACE CARMEN RODOLFO GOMEZ 00:18:02,68 00:33:10,80 00:33:13,63 2
2. 32 VELASQUEZ RIOS, PAULINA HENNIGES 00:20:27,08 00:35:04,71 00:35:18,89 4
3. 343 NAHLE, GALIA LA FURIA 00:18:21,58 00:36:22,36 00:36:26,60 5
4. 542 LIMONES SANCHEZ, NICOLE GALVAN CLUB 00:19:02,78 00:37:07,60 00:37:09,81 6
5. 463 MORALES ALVARADO, ANA LAURA EMBAJADORES 00:20:43,38 00:37:54,07 00:37:59,16 8
6. 304 VILLA RODRIGUEZ, PERLA 00:23:45,28 00:43:56,48 00:43:59,80 16
7. 57 AGUILAR RIVAS, GABRIELA ITZEL 00:25:47,88 00:45:35,73 00:45:52,88 19
8. 147 SALAZAR AVALOS, SALMA NAXIELY 00:25:47,48 00:45:36,09 00:45:53,06 20
9. 165 TORRES LIRA, PAMELA EBENEZER 00:24:51,38 00:46:08,07 00:46:14,24 21
10. 166 ONTIVEROS ALMEIDA, GISELLE ANGÉLICA 00:24:51,98 00:46:11,46 00:46:17,66 22
11. 398 CARRILLO RUIZ, ANA SOFIA 00:25:40,58 00:47:17,20 00:47:37,20 28
12. 286 GONZÁLEZ NUÑEZ, ANA CECILIA 00:25:55,28 00:48:02,38 00:48:06,87 29
13. 86 ALFÉREZ MONTOYA, SUSANA 00:27:18,28 00:47:50,98 00:48:17,31 32
14. 527 SOTO, CAMILA 00:25:26,98 00:48:20,98 00:48:27,87 33
15. 281 AGUERO GONZALEZ, MARIA ALEJANDRA 00:27:25,48 00:48:05,71 00:48:28,65 34
16. 288 GUAJARDO MONTOYA, ILEANA 00:27:47,08 00:49:32,71 00:50:05,82 38
17. 260 LOZANO LUNA, ANA GABRIELA 00:27:49,88 00:50:06,46 00:50:14,40 39
18. 313 GONZÁLEZ ALARCÓN, VANESSA 00:27:20,28 00:51:01,64 00:51:14,46 40
19. 291 HERNANDEZ AGUILAR, KARIME BEATRIZ 00:28:20,48 00:51:13,25 00:51:21,55 43
20. 509 SOTO MACIAS, XACSIRY ADRIANA KAOSTRI 00:28:07,28 00:51:32,78 00:51:58,63 44
21. 210 VELÁSQUEZ, PAULINA EMBAJADORES 00:27:28,68 00:52:02,39 00:52:16,63 46
22. 273 ESCOBAR SALINAS, LIZBETH KONE 00:30:34,58 00:52:11,75 00:52:32,86 47
23. 180 RODRIGUEZ SALAZAR, ANGELICA AZENETH INDEPENDIENTE 00:31:22,18 00:53:58,88 00:54:08,02 50
24. 251 CASTILLO GUZMAN, VALERIA INDEPENDIENTE 00:28:50,78 00:54:23,99 00:54:36,25 51
25. 393 ALVARADO, REBECA 00:28:51,28 00:54:23,77 00:54:36,29 52
26. 222 MARRUFO ESPARZA, VALERIA 00:30:34,78 00:57:22,16 00:57:46,40 60
27. 309 PEREZ MARTINEZ, VANESSA 00:30:51,68 00:57:27,09 00:57:49,73 61
28. 523 SOTO ORDAZ, MARIA FERNANDA MAXPOG CONTROL INTEGRAL PLAGAS 00:31:12,88 00:58:55,42 00:59:20,70 64
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29. 84 JIMÉNEZ, SOFIA ESCAMILLA 00:32:46,98 01:01:01,54 01:01:26,94 65
30. 543 ZAMORA CRUZ, JENNY MARISA ABA 00:34:01,68 01:02:35,12 01:02:54,58 72
31. 285 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA GUADALUPE 00:34:27,48 01:03:25,58 01:03:52,48 75
32. 459 MANCHA ROBLES, ESTEFANIA ESCAMILLA 00:36:46,68 01:05:50,97 01:06:14,81 77
33. 275 CASTILLO RUBIO, ALEJANDRA KONE 00:35:15,08 01:07:22,68 01:07:43,70 81
34. 227 HERNANDEZ MEZA, ANA CECILIA 00:33:35,18 01:07:41,46 01:07:49,97 82
35. 229 MERINO ORDAZ, MARIANA 00:33:37,08 01:07:41,37 01:07:50,18 83
36. 246 AVECINA, KENIA 00:36:23,98 01:08:39,80 01:08:59,03 84
37. 79 MARTÍNEZ, PAOLA ESCAMILLA 00:38:36,88 01:09:25,12 01:09:47,46 88
38. 78 MANCHA, LILIAN ESCAMILLA 00:38:37,78 01:09:25,33 01:09:47,46 89
39. 72 JIMENEZ, LUCIA F 00:38:37,88 01:09:29,89 01:09:47,76 90
a.k. 387 CASTAÑON MIJARES, ALEJANDRA 00:22:03,58 00:44:14,26 00:44:14,26 -1

7K FEM 30-39
1. 209 SALGADO DE LA GARZA, PAMELA EMBAJADORES 00:16:38,98 00:31:26,33 00:31:28,33 1
2. 412 IBARRA PANIAGUA, ANA JANETH SUMMITS 00:18:21,08 00:34:31,12 00:34:34,82 3
3. 325 GONZALEZ ESCAMILLA, CRISTINA RAKAN 00:20:48,18 00:37:21,49 00:37:30,96 7
4. 202 NAYARES, DAYRA EMBAJADORES 00:20:48,88 00:38:44,92 00:38:47,49 9
5. 247 CARLOS ORDAZ, DANIELA 00:21:38,08 00:39:44,74 00:39:48,45 10
6. 546 BERLANGA, ESTEFANIA 00:21:56,18 00:39:57,16 00:40:06,66 11
7. 351 SANDOVAL LOPEZ, CYNTHIA JUGUETERIA 00:23:42,88 00:42:17,90 00:42:34,30 14
8. 200 TREJO, ANA LAURA EMBAJADORES 00:25:29,18 00:46:22,05 00:46:48,47 25
9. 7 PÉREZ BENAVENTE, MAYRA JANETH INTEGRA TEAM 00:28:18,78 00:48:01,21 00:48:12,21 31
10. 502 RUELAS LOPEZ, CYNTHIA ROCIO ATLETISMO LAGUNA 00:27:26,88 00:48:18,64 00:48:36,93 35
11. 369 JUAREZ DE LA CRUZ, ROXANA NO 00:26:10,58 00:49:26,20 00:49:30,75 36
12. 536 LUEVANOS TELLO, CECILIA SENDEROS FIT 00:31:10,18 00:56:32,70 00:56:50,09 57
13. 172 DIAZ REZA, CYNTHIA LORENA EMBAJADORES 00:29:49,38 00:58:01,89 00:58:06,14 62
14. 118 NAVARRO, ANA EMBAJADORES 00:32:52,28 01:01:29,68 01:01:33,00 66
15. 461 HERNÁNDEZ BARRIOS, GRACIELA 00:32:48,28 01:01:30,65 01:01:49,80 67
16. 308 MORILLON MAEDA, PERLA 00:32:48,08 01:01:41,75 01:01:55,53 68
17. 207 GUERRERO, MARIELA EMBAJADORES 00:33:07,28 01:01:54,56 01:02:07,65 69
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18. 43 GUERRERO OCAMPO, MARIELA HENNIGES 00:33:07,88 01:01:54,47 01:02:08,02 70
19. 490 REYES CORTES, ALEJANDRA NAILEA CORTESIAS VIALIDAD 00:33:10,98 01:02:03,74 01:02:35,47 71
20. 81 ESCAMILLA FLORES, ERIKA ESCAMILLA 00:33:55,68 01:02:35,81 01:02:57,55 73
21. 289 HERRERA VAZQUEZ, GABRIELA 00:33:17,88 01:02:48,05 01:03:21,10 74
22. 240 MAGIRAS, ANDREA 00:33:51,68 01:08:48,82 01:09:03,08 85
23. 242 MEJÍA, CYNTHIA 00:33:51,88 01:08:48,97 01:09:03,09 86
24. 243 NAVA, ALEJANDRA 00:33:51,98 01:08:48,73 01:09:03,27 87
25. 177 NARVAEZ SALCIDO, ARIADNA ELENA EMBAJADORES 00:38:18,18 01:09:50,80 01:09:57,57 92
a.k. 199 ROMERO VILLALOBOS, MARÍA DEL PILAR EMBAJADORES 00:29:18,68 00:58:57,27 00:58:57,27 -1
a.k. 471 PEÑA NAVA, ALEJANDRA FUNDACIONDOWN DE LA LAGUNA 00:59:22,96 00:59:46,29 -1

7K FEM 40-49
1. 332 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, MARIBEL RAKAN 00:22:30,88 00:41:26,93 00:41:37,15 12
2. 216 GARCIA, MARILY EMBAJADORES 00:22:33,08 00:41:48,17 00:41:57,25 13
3. 203 PALOMARES GARCÍA, DENISE EMBAJADORES 00:23:05,68 00:42:43,97 00:42:47,68 15
4. 400 GONZALEZ, GEORGINA NINGUNA 00:25:08,78 00:46:31,32 00:46:40,79 24
5. 213 CHACON CUELLAR, VERONICA EMBAJADORES 00:25:27,88 00:46:40,21 00:46:49,70 26
6. 545 IZAGUIRRE, EUGENIA 00:26:10,68 00:47:22,57 00:47:32,96 27
7. 178 MURO, GISELA EMBAJADORES 00:28:09,88 00:50:41,53 00:51:14,85 41
8. 245 DE LOS REYES, ERIKA 00:29:31,78 00:52:16,98 00:52:35,65 48
9. 58 CARREON MATA, CLAUDIA DEL CARMEN 00:28:23,58 00:52:42,68 00:52:44,83 49
10. 252 GUZMAN SANCHEZ, LUZ ELISA INDEPENDIENTE 00:28:51,68 00:54:26,25 00:54:37,73 53
11. 474 PEÑA NAVA, EKATERINE FUNDACION DOWN DE LA LAGUNA 00:29:50,28 00:55:11,37 00:55:33,20 54
12. 4 VELAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, ROCIO ALEJANDRA 00:30:06,18 00:55:25,44 00:55:48,65 55
13. 224 ESPARZA ROJAS, ERIKA 00:30:02,18 00:55:30,00 00:55:54,62 56
14. 408 TREVIÑO IBARRA, MAYELA MONSERRAT 00:31:27,48 00:56:41,02 00:56:58,13 59
15. 264 MAGALLANES, CLAUDIA FUNDACIÓN DOWN DE LA LAGUNA 00:32:39,68 00:59:01,24 00:59:16,83 63
16. 212 ÁVALOS VILLARREAL, VERÓNICA EMBAJADORES 00:33:40,78 01:04:26,20 01:04:30,49 76
17. 204 ACOSTA, JACKIE EMBAJADORES 00:35:29,48 01:07:04,71 01:07:07,52 79
18. 244 PEREYRA SALAS, IVONE 00:36:22,88 01:07:21,93 01:07:40,46 80
a.k. 215 GONZÁLEZ PADILLA, KARINA DENISSE EMBAJADORES 00:29:17,98 00:58:49,77 00:58:49,77 -1
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1. 465 CÓRDOVA SANTIAGO, LOURDES ERIKA 00:24:54,68 00:44:41,04 00:44:47,78 17
2. 60 VELAZQUEZ RAMIREZ, ALMA DELIA 00:24:22,68 00:45:18,45 00:45:20,57 18
3. 404 LUNA GONZÁLEZ, ANA PATRICIA 00:24:17,58 00:46:21,27 00:46:27,98 23
4. 540 MARTÍNEZ ESQUIVEL, CELIA FUNDACIÓN COPPEL 00:26:08,68 00:47:45,19 00:48:10,91 30
5. 476 FLORES VAQUERA, BLANCA ESTELA FUNACION DOWN DE LA LAGUNA 00:27:03,78 00:49:27,01 00:49:44,82 37
6. 312 ALARCÓN, ARACELY 00:27:20,28 00:51:05,63 00:51:17,95 42
7. 146 ROMERO PEREZ, LIBNY CHAMUCOS 00:29:35,88 00:56:37,83 00:56:54,86 58
8. 394 VERA VELASCO, PATRICIA 00:38:40,28 01:09:19,51 01:09:49,50 91
9. 89 REYES MEDINA, ANA MIRIAM 00:38:39,68 01:09:37,90 01:10:07,05 93
a.k. 47 PÉREZ, MARINA HENNIGES 00:31:41,58 00:36:30,33 -1
a.k. 272 PEREZ HERNANDEZ, LIDIA DEL CARMEN 01:08:25,82 01:08:25,82 -1
a.k. 467 ISAÍAS RAMÍREZ, VERÓNICA 00:33:29,34 00:33:42,80 -1

7K FEM 60-99
1. 73 SALAZAR, ESTELITA 00:27:01,78 00:52:06,63 00:52:09,91 45
2. 261 HUERTA PARRA, ESPERANZA CORREDORES POR SIEMPRE 00:33:58,48 01:06:44,46 01:06:50,12 78

7K MASC 14-29
1. 485 COYAC, CRISTIAN WHATSAPP 00:14:24,68 00:27:07,96 00:27:09,48 1
2. 344 PEREZ GARCIA, ELIAS EPYC 00:15:17,98 00:28:13,12 00:28:14,73 2
3. 437 MENA OJEDA, JULIO FRANCISCO HALCONES  DEL DESIERTO 00:15:19,78 00:28:54,74 00:28:57,48 4
4. 181 HERNANDEZ REYES, RODRIGO INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:56,98 00:37:51,37 00:37:58,80 11
5. 317 MORIN RIOJAS, EDGAR EDUARDO INDEPENDIENTE 00:22:23,88 00:40:26,64 00:40:55,39 14
6. 488 ESPARZA ENCISO, LUIS ANGEL CORTESIA VIALIDAD 00:25:18,88 00:40:52,40 00:41:24,88 15
7. 42 OLVERA HERNÁNDEZ, OSCAR HENNIGES 00:21:36,58 00:42:36,08 00:42:41,11 18
8. 295 GUTIÉRREZ SALDAÑA, ANGEL 00:23:27,48 00:43:05,75 00:43:07,57 21
9. 274 SALAS GALINDO, JOSE SEBASTIAN KONE 00:24:34,48 00:43:18,33 00:43:38,08 24
10. 399 GARCIA PLASENCIA, FERNANDO 00:25:17,98 00:47:08,97 00:47:24,59 31
11. 483 CARRANZA, SERGIO NO TENGO 00:26:09,58 00:47:22,45 00:47:32,57 32
12. 87 ALFÉREZ MONTOYA, JAVIER 00:27:18,88 00:47:32,14 00:47:58,41 34
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13. 161 GARCÍA IBARRA, JOSE MARÍA COLEGIO SAN LUIS 00:26:09,78 00:48:00,34 00:48:24,12 36
14. 342 CARLOS MUÑOZ, JOSE EMILIO 00:27:01,98 00:49:21,28 00:49:45,93 43
15. 390 FERNANDEZ PIEDRA, VICTOR MANUEL 00:28:47,18 00:50:19,34 00:50:39,72 47
16. 389 RODRIGUEZ AGUIRRE, JUAN PABLO 00:28:48,18 00:50:57,91 00:51:18,63 50
17. 498 RAMIREZ ROBLES, EDSON JARET COPPEL 00:26:48,08 00:54:24,50 00:54:30,91 56
18. 287 GONZALEZ BARRIENTOS, ISMAEL 00:32:08,28 00:50:23,90 00:56:34,43 61
19. 80 CARLOS, JUAN ESCAMILLA 00:32:33,18 00:56:59,49 00:57:24,29 65
20. 316 FAJARDO DE LA CAMPA, JOSE FERNANDO 00:30:51,78 00:57:26,34 00:57:49,70 67
21. 307 MORILLON, JUAN PABLO 00:31:57,58 01:00:22,77 01:00:36,28 70
22. 533 ARMIJO SAUCEDO, ALBERTO URIEL 00:36:44,88 01:05:50,79 01:06:14,21 74
23. 241 MAXIMILIANO RAMIREZ, ANDRES 00:33:52,78 01:08:48,28 01:09:02,97 78
a.k. 396 ARANDA GALVAN, SEBASTIAN UJED 00:12:48,68 00:28:23,19 00:28:23,19 -1
a.k. 479 PEÑA JARAMILLO, LUIS ANGEL FUNDACION DOWN DE LA LAGUNA 00:36:33,45 00:37:32,10 -1
a.k. 505 PACHECO ORTIZ, HÉCTOR ALDAIR FUNDACIÓN COPPEL 00:26:47,18 -1

7K MASC 30-39
1. 525 GRIJALVA FLORES, GERARDO ALBERTO GALVAN CLUB 00:15:23,78 00:28:40,42 00:28:42,30 3
2. 487 MEDINA VITELA, LUIS ANTONIO GALGOS 00:17:29,78 00:32:25,88 00:32:29,11 5
3. 433 RODRIGUEZ LUNA, SIMON ERNESTO LUNA RUNNERS 00:17:53,78 00:32:32,54 00:32:43,27 6
4. 276 JASSO VALLES, JESUS RUBEN KONE 00:23:01,38 00:39:47,82 00:40:32,11 13
5. 34 BETANCOURT, GUSTAVO HENNIGES 00:23:43,78 00:41:13,31 00:41:41,32 16
6. 503 ALVARADO LOPEZ, RAMON ALBERTO ATLETISMO LAGUNA 00:23:27,18 00:42:18,53 00:42:40,48 17
7. 296 GUTIÉRREZ NAVA, ARTURO 00:23:26,88 00:43:03,24 00:43:04,66 20
8. 277 ROMERO GALINDO, JORGE LUIS KONE 00:24:34,48 00:43:15,48 00:43:36,49 23
9. 374 SANTILLAN, JOSE FUNDACIÓN COPPEL 00:24:27,38 00:43:34,74 00:44:01,54 25
10. 383 OBREGON, SANTIAGO CATERPILLAR 00:26:07,58 00:47:30,57 00:47:36,23 33
11. 486 MTZ. DURON, JUAN CARLOS CORTESIA VIALIDAD 00:26:56,68 00:48:13,96 00:48:46,05 39
12. 303 LARA, OSWALDO 00:27:41,28 00:49:41,48 00:49:50,20 45
13. 40 MONCIVAIS, EDUARDO HENNIGES 00:26:54,58 00:50:21,10 00:50:45,27 48
14. 44 VALENCIA PEREZ, MARIO ALBERTO HENNIGES 00:28:02,38 00:50:36,61 00:50:51,54 49
15. 352 SANDOVAL LOPEZ, JOSÉ ISAIAS 00:28:19,08 00:52:55,21 00:53:11,74 51
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16. 539 ROSAS SILVA, JESÚS . 00:28:03,98 00:53:42,60 00:53:57,34 53
17. 310 MIJARES, YAIR 00:31:58,18 01:00:22,57 01:00:35,70 69
18. 475 OCHOA GALARZA, CARLOS IVÁN FUNDACION DOWN DE LA LAGUNA 00:34:40,28 01:01:19,99 01:01:44,79 72
19. 544 ZAMORA CRUZ, RAUL RENE ABA 00:34:01,38 01:02:35,12 01:02:54,40 73
a.k. 214 GALARZA ESTRADA, VICTOR GEOVANNI EMBAJADORES 00:16:12,68 00:33:31,63 00:33:31,63 -1
a.k. 361 RODRIGUEZ PADILLA, CHRISTIAN RAFAEL 00:18:47,08 00:41:08,89 00:41:08,89 -1
a.k. 528 ACOSTA LOPEZ, EDUARDO CATERPILLAR 00:21:57,08 00:44:59,42 00:44:59,42 -1

7K MASC 40-49
1. 322 VALENZUELA VAZQUEZ, JUAN GERARDO FUNDACIÓN DOWN DE LA LAGUNA 00:18:22,08 00:33:13,38 00:33:39,11 7
2. 51 VILLALPANDO, JOSE LUIS HENNIGES 00:18:55,58 00:34:59,55 00:35:02,69 8
3. 499 JAQUEZ MEZA, LORENZO EQUIPO 00:19:35,28 00:35:54,84 00:36:07,10 10
4. 478 PEÑA NAVA, CARLOS ADRIAN FUNDACION DOWN DE LA LAGUNA 00:21:57,48 00:39:02,21 00:39:24,87 12
5. 145 CASTAÑEDA RIVERA, ADRIAN 00:22:50,58 00:43:25,01 00:43:27,37 22
6. 206 CARRANZA, JULIO EMBAJADORES 00:24:22,18 00:44:45,33 00:45:01,01 27
7. 46 MTZ, OSCAR HENNIGES 00:24:48,28 00:46:14,09 00:46:14,09 28
8. 510 REYES GONZALEZ, HECTOR FENASA 00:26:05,38 00:45:44,25 00:46:32,60 29
9. 88 GARCIA ROMERO, OSCAR FRANCISCO 00:24:12,58 00:48:07,99 00:48:14,19 35
10. 284 SANTAMARIA MARQUEZ, GENARO 00:27:24,98 00:48:08,32 00:48:30,96 37
11. 168 SALAS MERAZ, EDGAR ALEJANDRO LIBRE 00:26:31,48 00:49:03,37 00:49:10,80 41
12. 530 AGUIRRE CARRILLO, MARCELO 00:25:30,68 00:49:05,31 00:49:10,98 42
13. 31 CARRANZA, JULIO CESAR HENNIGES 00:24:22,18 00:49:31,30 00:49:46,17 44
14. 248 REYES CASAS, JESUS 00:27:29,48 00:49:48,16 00:50:27,42 46
15. 501 ESQUIVEL OLVERA, OSCAR JAVIER ATLETISMO LAGUNA 00:28:06,78 00:53:29,30 00:53:49,96 52
16. 49 X, ALBERTO HENNIGES 00:28:16,28 00:53:46,53 00:54:16,33 55
17. 468 SOTO PEÑA, HERIBERTO FUNDACION DOWN DE LA LAGUNA 00:29:58,98 00:54:10,17 00:54:32,20 57
18. 410 CASTILLO SILVEYRA, ROBERTO CARLOS A 00:31:27,78 00:56:41,22 00:56:58,16 63
19. 35 ESPARZA, VICTOR HENNIGES 00:30:14,88 00:57:07,98 00:57:10,82 64
20. 358 CABRAL GARCIA, HUGO 00:31:44,28 01:00:55,16 01:01:38,94 71
a.k. 382 FLORES AGUILAR, JUAN DE DIOS CATERPILLAR 00:21:14,28 00:41:14,11 00:41:14,11 -1
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7K MASC 50-59
1. 532 MANCHA, ELADIO ESCAMILLA 00:20:38,48 00:35:18,09 00:35:42,62 9
2. 480 LOPEZ NAVARRETE, ALBERTO FUNDACION DOWN DE LA LAGUNA 00:23:48,08 00:42:38,55 00:42:44,32 19
3. 201 SIFUENTES STAR, ARTURO EMBAJADORES 00:24:54,28 00:44:38,37 00:44:47,72 26
4. 205 GUERRERO, JAVIER EMBAJADORES 00:24:59,98 00:46:57,94 00:47:02,69 30
5. 477 GUZMÁN, FIDELMAR FUNDACION DOWN DE LA LAGUNA 00:26:26,18 00:48:18,67 00:48:36,24 38
6. 504 CASTAÑEDA GONZALEZ, JESUS ANTONIO CATERPILLAR 00:29:15,28 00:55:30,60 00:55:39,47 58
7. 71 JIMENEZ, MANUEL 00:29:14,48 00:55:28,38 00:55:42,71 59
8. 321 PALACIOS DÍAZ, ARMANDO FUNDACIÓN DOWN DE LA LAGUNA 00:28:49,88 00:55:21,93 00:55:45,02 60
9. 666 ESPINOZA MALDONADO, MARTIN CHAMUCOS 00:29:34,98 00:57:13,92 00:57:31,07 66
10. 48 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, ALFONSO HENNIGES 00:34:52,98 01:06:30,42 01:06:37,31 75
11. 33 GUERRERO, JAVIER HENNIGES 00:34:52,08 01:06:11,34 01:06:44,00 76
a.k. 218 VARGAS REYES, ANTONIO CORTESIA EMBAJADORA 00:33:40,08 01:04:26,12 01:04:30,70 -1
a.k. 320 GODOY SALAZAR, JORGE ENRIQUE FUNDACIÓN DOWN DE LA LAGUNA 00:38:50,08 00:38:54,81 -1
a.k. 372 IBARRA TORRES, ERNESTO FUNDACIÓN COPPEL 00:18:09,88 00:38:08,31 00:38:08,31 -1

7K MASC 60-99
1. 290 CASTAÑEDA VEGA, MARGARITO LIBRE 00:26:00,18 00:48:51,61 00:48:55,05 40
2. 262 SIFUENTES AVILA, JESUS GERARDO CORREDORES POR SIEMPRE 00:30:13,68 00:53:59,72 00:54:05,38 54
3. 74 GONZALEZ, GERARDO 00:29:36,18 00:56:46,86 00:56:55,25 62
4. 515 PINEDA RIVERA, GUILLERMO CORREDORES DEL BOSQUE 00:31:51,38 00:59:55,06 01:00:22,65 68
5. 139 GUAJARDO PEREZ, GERARDO FRANCISCO 00:37:58,58 01:08:48,88 01:09:00,50 77
a.k. 460 CAZARES RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS 00:24:19,18 00:48:37,56 00:48:37,56 -1
a.k. 500 GONZALEZ DUARTE, GUSTAVO ALFONSO 00:15:36,88 00:34:04,79 00:34:04,79 -1

Number of records: 190
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